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A Ferguson Waterworks Craig Pearce - Primary Y 5/2/2025 25-A-100146 
2439 7th Street SW craig.pearce@ferguson.com (941) 628-8485 
Winter Haven, FL 33880 

Steve Robertson - Secondary 
steve.robertson@ferguson.com (863) 401-2764 

B Odyssey Manufacturing Co. Jackson Reeves - Primary Y 6/3/2025 25-A-100173 
484 Massaro Blvd jreeves@odysseymanufacturing.com (813) 508-8767 
Tampa, FL 33619 

Pat Allman - Secondary 
pallman@odysseymanufacturing.com (813) 635-0339 

C Core & Main, LP Darrin Anderson - Primary Y 6/27/2025 25-A-100191 
3216 Winter Lake Rd Darrin.Anderson@coreandmain.com (689) 263-5242 
Lakeland, FL 33803 

Jeffrey Morris - Secondary 
Jeffrey.Morris@coreandmain.com (863) 868-8279 

D Riverhawk Industrial Supply Justin Smith - Primary Y 6/27/2025 25-A-100192 
465 Fife Road jsmith@riverhawkindustrialsupply.com (863) 581-9595 
Mulberry, FL 33860 

Chuck Cole - Secondary 
ccole@riverhawkindustrialsupply.com (863) 425-3077 ext. 220 

E STAline Waterworks, Inc. Sean Siebert - Primary Y 7/15/2025 25-A-100204 
3690 W. Lake Hamilton Drive sean.siebert@staline.com (656) 235-8636 
Winter Haven, FL 33881 

Keith Tippett - Secondary 
keith.tippett@staline.com (980) 305-7171 

F Flow Components & Industrial Supply Donnie Skipper Y 8/12/2025 25-A-100226 
604 N. Prairie Industrial Parkway Sales@FlowComponentsUSA.com (863) 425-4976 
Mulberry, FL 33860 

Mark Shahin 
MarkShahin@FlowComponentsUSA.com (863) 425-4976 

G Rubber & Accessories, Inc. Jackie Britt Y 8/26/2025 25-A-100240 
2120 S. Edgewood Drive Jackie@RubberandAccessories.com (863) 665-6115 
Lakeland, FL 33803 

Dave Reilly 
Sales@RubberandAccessories.com (863) 665-6115 

H Fortiline Waterworks Kyle Mendoza Y 9/3/2024 25-A-100250
225 W. Frederick Ave Kyle.Mendoza@Fortiline.com (941) 415-1028 
Dundee, FL 33838 

Eliaquin Marrero 
Eliaquin.Marrero@Fortiline.com (863) 216-7379 

I Power & Pumps, Inc. Lee Estrada Y 9/11/2025 25-A-100251
803 Myrtle Avenue N lestrada@powerandpumps.com (813) 215-2966 
Jacksonville, FL 32204-1033 

Rick DeNucci 
rdenucci@powerandpumps.com (813) 621-8071 

J Mine & Mill Supply Company C. Geiger Y 9/11/2025 25-A-100252 
2500 S. Combee Road cgeiger@minemill.com (863) 665-5601 
Lakeland, FL 33801 

S. Richardson 
srichardson@minemill.com (863) 665-5601 

K 
Consolidated Electrical Distributors, Inc. 
d/b/a Raybro Electric Supplies Brian Samson Y 9/24/2025 26-A-100006 
520 N. Ingraham Ave bsamson@CEDRaybro.com (863) 688-7951 
Lakeland, FL 33801 

John Pike 
jpike@CEDRaybro.com (863) 688-7951 

L Greater Pump Management, Inc. Jeff Roberts Y 9/26/2025 26-A-100016 
PO Box 638 Jeff@GreaterPumpManagement.com (352) 742-2227 
Astatula, FL 34705 

Jeff Roberts 
Jennifer@GreaterPumpManagement.com (352) 742-2227 

M Omega Industrial Supply, Inc. Brianna Garcia Y 10/20/2025 26-A-100021 
1133 W 27th Street brianna@onlyomega.com (800) 871-7347 
Cheyenne, WY 82001 

Pam Wilcox 
pam@onlyomega.com (707) 673-2193 

N BAR Environmental, Inc. Mark Young, Jr. Y 10/20/2025 26-A-100019 
100 Winners Circle N, Suite 420 JRMark@barenviro.com (407) 721-0818 
Brentwood, TN 37027 

Bobby Clemmer 
bclemmer@barenviro.com (615) 373-0788 

O MKI Services, Inc. Michele Shuminer Y 10/22/2025 26-A-100022 
7284 W. Palmettto Park Road, Suite 304 michele@mosskelley.com (954) 755-2092 
Boca Raton, FL 33433 

Brian Schuette 
bks@mosskelley.com (954) 755-2092 

P Pumping Solutions, Inc. Linda Panico Y 11/19/2025 26-A-100043 
d/b/a Proflow Pumping Solutions linda.panico@proflow96.com (708) 272-1843 

2850 139th Street 
Blue Island, IL 60406 Sam Conant 

sam.conant@proflow96.com (708) 272-1800 

Q TriNova, Inc. Debra Johnson Y 1/7/2026 26-A-100090 
2401 Drane Field Rd debra.johnson@trinovainc.com (251) 378-7837 
Lakeland, FL 33811 

Bailey Engerson 
flsales@trinovainc.com (863) 682-4500 
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